If you’re looking for a partner with the tools and experience to help you run better and
manage smarter, contact us today at 1-800-235-7200 or visit us at raymondcorp.com.
Take advantage of the enhanced performance and
productivity of today’s lithium-ion forklift batteries with
scalable, modular, high-frequency chargers from Energy
Essentials Distributed by Raymond®.
​Compact, and lightweight, these energy-efficient smart
chargers can be easily installed throughout your facility

    -Charger continues to run if individual module fails
+ Small footprint
   -Lightweight wall, post, or rack-mounted options to
    suit your facility and fleet
If you’re looking for a partner with the tools and experience to
help you run better and manage smarter, contact us today at
1-800-235-7200 or visit us at raymondcorp.com.
RAYMOND P/N DESCRIPTION DC AMP OUTPUT
@ 24V/36V/48V
AC AMP INPUT @
480VAC (±10%)
ESTIMATED BREAKER CONNECTOR OUTPUT CABLE DC VOLTAGE
1431533/002 X05-6.1KW-135A-24/36-A320 135 8.4 15A A320 1/0 24V/36V
1431533/003 X05-7.9KW-175A-24/36-A320 175 10.9 15A A320 1/0 24V/36V
1431533/007 X05-10.2KW-225A-24/36-A320 225 14.1 20A A320 2/0 24V/36V
1431536/002 X08-12.2KW-270A-24/36-A320 270 16.9 25A A320 4/0 24V/36V
1431536/003 X08-14.3KW-315A-24/36-A320 315 19.7 30A A320 4/0 24V/36V
1431538/003 X08-14.3KW-315A-24/36-R640 315 19.7 30A R640 4/0 24V/36V
1431536/004 X08-15.9KW-350A-24/36-A320 350 21.9 35A A320 4/0 24V/36V
1431538/004 X08-15.9KW-350A-24/36-R640 350 21.9 35A R640 4/0 24V/36V
1431541/003 X12-18.4KW-405A-24/36-R640 405 25.3 35A R640 MCM250 24V/36V
1431541/004 X12-20.4KW-450A-24/36-R640 450 28.1 40A R640 MCM250 24V/36V
1431541/005 X12-22.4KW-495A-24/36-R640 495 30.9 45A R640 MCM250 24V/36V
1431536/105 X08-10.2KW-170A-24/36/48-A320 170 14.1 20A A320 4/0 24V/36V/48V
1431536/106 X08-12.2KW-204A-24/36/48-A320 204 16.9 25A A320 4/0 24V/36V/48V
1431536/107 X08-14.3KW-238A-24/36/48-A320 238 19.7 30A A320 4/0 24V/36V/48V
1431538/107 X08-14.3KW-238A-24/36/48-R640 238 19.7 30A R640 4/0 24V/36V/48V
1431536/108 X08-16.3KW-272A-24/36/48-A320 272 22.5 35A A320 4/0 24V/36V/48V
1431538/108 X08-16.3KW-272A-24/36/48-R640 272 22.5 35A R640 4/0 24V/36V/48V
1431539/102 X12-18.4KW-306A-24/36/48-A320 306 25.3 35A A320 4/0 24V/36V/48V
1431541/102 X12-18.4KW-306A-24/36/48-R640 306 25.3 35A R640 4/0 24V/36V/48V
1431539/103 X12-20.4KW-340A-24/36/48-A320 340 28.1 40A A320 4/0 24V/36V/48V
1431541/103 X12-20.4KW-340A-24/36/48-R640 340 28.1 40A R640 4/0 24V/36V/48V
1431539/107 X12-22.4KW-374A-24/36/48-A320 374 30.9 45A A320 4/0 24V/36V/48V
1431541/104 X12-22.4KW-374A-24/36/48-R640 374 30.9 45A R640 4/0 24V/36V/48V
1431541/105 X12-24.0KW-400A-24/36/48-R640 400 33.1 50A R640 4/0 24V/36V/48V
All chargers listed are 3 Phase, 50/60 Hertz, 480VAC
All chargers include 12ft cable length outside the cabinet
*Weights do not include DC output cables or connectors
RVX05 = 12.5” W x 8.5” D x 20.25” H, weight ≤ 68 lbs*